ASITAN
SELECTIONS

GL BTL
Takara Plum Wine 8 32
Japanese Traditional Ume-Shu
Gekkeikan Hot/Cold Sake, 7.50z 10
Traditional Junmai Sake Made from
Rice & Water
Sho Chiku Bai Nama Sake 375ml 22
Ozeki Nigori Cloudy Sake, 375ml 22
Unfiltered Sake from Rice, Water,
Koji & Yeast
Chum Churum Soju, 375ml 16
Korea’s Natural Spirit from
Mixing Grain & Rice
Budweiser 7
Coors Light 7
Bud Light 6
Heineken 8
Corona 8
Modelo 8
Tsing Tao 8
Buddah Beer 6
Asahi Super Dry (220z) 9
Sapporo (220z) 10

SPARKLING

Ruffino Prosecco, Tuscany

Risata Moscato D’Asti, Italy
La Marca Prosecco Rose

Moet & Chandon Brut, France
Saracco Moscato D’Asti 375ml
Veuve Cliquot, France NV

Moet Nectar Imperial Rose, France

WHITE

Hard Rock Chardonnay,
Paso Robles, CA 2018

Dr. Loosen, Riesling, Germany
Scarpetta Pino Grigio, Italy

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough 2022

Cakebread Sauvignon Blanc CA

Far Niente Estate, Chardonnay CA

RED

Hard Rock Cabernet Sauvignon,
Paso Robles, CA 2018

Alta Vista Estate, Malbec

Belle Glos Pinot Noir, Las Alturas

Vineyard, Santa Lucia Highlands 2020

Decoy Merlot, Sonoma County 2019

Nickel & Nickel, Cabernet
John C Sullenger, Oakville,
Napa Valley 2019

GL
12

15
15

25

GL
10

n

13

19

GL
10

14

BTL

22
120
175

BTL
35

40

48

57

62

150

BTL
35

48

78

65

240

RARE WHISKEY

Balvenie, 14 Year 14
Nikka Taketsuru, Pure Malt 14
Suntory Hibiki Harmony 16
Maccalan, 12 Year 15
Yamazaki 12 Years, Single Malt 19
Lagavulin 16 19
Johnny Walker Blue 45

COGNAC

Hennesy VS 10
Courvoisier 10
Hennesy VSOP 15
Remy 1738 15
Remy Martin VSOP 18
Hennesy XO 30
Remy Martin XO 30

NON
ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Coke | Diet Coke | Coke Zero
Dr Pepper | Fanta Orange | Bargs Root Beer
Lemonade | Ice Tea | Twining Assorted Teas

Thai Boba Milk Tea

Guava Nectar | Jia Dao Bao
(Chinese herbal tea) (Can)

Tasco Thai Tea (Can)

Tea Forte Hot Tea (pyramid)
Icelandic Water 1Lt
Sparkling Pellegrino 1Lt
Fresh Coconut Juice

Slow Drip Viethamese Coffee



